Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 5th Aug 2019
Brand C.K

Product TO836A

Description C.K Mini Hacksaw

Barcode 5013969019247

Commodity code 8202100000
Country of origin  TW

Features & ~ Cast aluminium frame for strength ~ Broad handle for comfort ~ Adjustable blade for angled cutting ~ Special screw

Carl
Kammerling

Benefits tensioner for fast & simple blade fitting ~ Blade length: 150 mm

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 90
Depth mm 20
Height mm 260
Weight 112
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
130
25
315
158

Backing card
30
Blister

16

o o o o

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

6
150
335
115

1048

Box

100
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Transit packaging

72
360
490
250
134

Case

787.5
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