Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 5th Aug 2019		
Brand	C.K		
Product	T0836A		
Description	C.K Mini Hacksaw		
Barcode	5013969019247		
Commodity code	8202100000		
Country of origin	TW		



Features & Benefits

 \sim Cast aluminium frame for strength \sim Broad handle for comfort \sim Adjustable blade for angled cutting \sim Special screw tensioner for fast & simple blade fitting \sim Blade length: 150 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	72	
Width mm	90	130	150	360	
Depth mm	20	25	335	490	
Height mm	260	315	115	250	
Weight	112	158	1048	13.4	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	30	100	787.5	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	16	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	